
(/I) List of applicants (GAT-B 2024 qualified candidates) under Unreserved Category (UR)

CURAJ GAT-B GAT-BSI No. Application Name Category application Scorenumber number
I UOROOO0803 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 242910022042 179.5
2 UOROOOO736 TANU PALIWAL GENERAL 242910001889 177
-

" UOROOO0849 A TI KA DA TTEN GENERAL 242910015651 170.1

4 UOROOO0953 SOMNATH JANA GENERAL 242910005249 169.5
5 UOROOO0877 JAGDEEP SINGH GENERAL 242910027002 164.5
6 UOROOOI020 PR EM SAl BISWAL GENERAL 242910005719 163.5

UOROOOO779 RAJ PUT HEMANGINI GENERAL 242910011503 163RAMESHSINHR-. ---- -
UOROOO0964 SH;\GUN SH;\A GENER;\L 242910012777 163

-
9 UOROOO0986 AMRITA MISIIRA GENERAL 242910001914 162.5

-- - -
10 UOROOO0859 ANKITA GUPTA GENERAL 242910009723 161.5
11 UOROOO0998 PARUL YADAV OBC-NCL 242910010438 161.5
12 UOROOO0808 PRACHI SHARMA GENERAL 242910036116 161--_.
13 UOR000093I KARUNA MINOCHA EWS 242910005664 161
14 UOROOOO739 AKASHNIL DEY GENERAL 242910006846 159.5

._-.-._-
15 UOROOO0879 SAKSHAM SARNY AL GENERAL 242910016609 158

1-----

16 UOROOO0819 TUSHAR BANDHU EWS 242910021578 156.5
.-

17 UOROOO0826 SONAM RANI GENERAL 242910003159 156.5

18 UOROOO0769 SOUMALYA GENERAL 242910006954 156CHATTERJEE
19 UOROOOIOl5 AKANKSHA SHARMA GENERAL 242910011691 156

1--' _. - I- - --- -------.- ------
20 UOR0000885 I SWETH;\N UV GE\lER;\1. 242910010570 155.5r----- --- ----- --- ~-- 1----- - ------ ------
21 UOROOO0873 RAKSHITA SINGH GENERAL 242910011062 155

'---
22 UOROOO0858 MAI-IIMA DUMKA GENERAL 242910005830 154

-2-;- T UOROOO0982 PRABHURAJ SINGH GENERAL 242910022883 154CHUAHAN
24 UOROOOI009 MANISHA PANI GENERAL 242910017095 154
25 UOR000096I ANNU GENERAL 242910023362 153.5--- ---- ---
26 UOROOO I026 RENUKA SIIARMA EWS 242910010059 153-- - ----- ---
27 UOROOO0797 SHAMBHA VI KUMARI EWS 242910005666 152.5

1----

28 UOROO01079 AJAY JAKHAD OBC-NCL 242910028367 152.5
29 UOROOO0959 ADITY A ANSHUL GENERAL 242910006650 152

1------- ------

c- ~~t~~-~~~~~:!-MANISHA CHA WDA GENERAL 242910003090 151.5
ARABINDA SAMAL GENERAL 242910014042 151.5

-
32 UOROOO0742 SUY ASH .fADIIA V ORC-NC'L 242910021486 151-- ------- - - - --
"" UOROOO0772 ROSHAN ABRAIIAM GENERAL 242910009249 151JJ KURI;\N---- -- --
34 UOR000075I ADITI ANILKUMAR GENERAL 242910005901 150
35 UOROOO0881 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910009475 150

'-- - '-- -



;.

SINGH
36 UOR0000821 ANYIKSHA RAI GENERAL 242910012371 149.5
37 UOR0000951 SUBHRADYUTIDE GENERAL 242910010576 148
38 UOROOOIOl8 SIDDHARTH JAIN EWS 242910001468 148
39 UOROOO0913 ANIK MANDAL GENERAL 242910002868 147.5
40 UOROOO0759 GRRAKESH GENERAL 242910001732 147
41 UOROOOI003 ICHHA YIREN SHAH GENERAL 242910010754 147
42 UOROOOI057 DHRITIRAJ NATH GENERAL 242910010296 147
43 UOROOO0705 YAMINI LABH GENERAL 242910001921 146.5
44 UOROOOO722 AKRITI GENERAL 242910002951 146.5
45 UOROOOO725 ISHA CHOUDHARY GENERAL 242910004724 146.5
46 UOROOO0794 TANYI MAHAWAR OBC-NCL 242910027163 144.5
47 UOROOOI054 UPASANA GENERAL 242910007428 144.5
48 UOROOO0822 KESHA Y SHARMA GENERAL 242910015163 144
49 UOROOO0765 OMADRI PAHARI GENERAL 242910009201 143.5
50 UOROOOI002 TRISHA AMOL GENERAL 242910023299 143.5-.
51 UOROOOI006 MARY IRENE GENERAL 242910026803 143.5

52 UOROOO0887 SlDDHI MUKESH GENERAL 242910010143 143MUKADAM
53 UOROOOI099 PRIYANJALI SINGH GENERAL 242910012079 143
54 UOROOO0714 PRANSHU YERMA OBC-NCL 242910012850 142.5

55 UOROOO0847 SHIY ANSHU RANJAN GENERAL 242910006472 142.5PANDA
f--

56 UOROOO0898 SHOBHIT KUMAR GENERAL 242910017258 142.5
57 UOROOOI028 ROHIT SONI OBC-NCL 242910009433 142.5
58 UOROOO I035 SHYREEN DUTT GENERAL 242910015702 142.5
59 UOROOO0947 ANANY A MISHRA GENERAL 242910010330 142
60 UOROOO0973 BHAWANA GENERAL 242910012758 142- --
61 UOROOO0806 HARSODA KERYI GENERAL 242910025341 141.5

GIRDHARBHAI
62 UOR0000841 ANURAG YOGI GENERAL 242910001900 141.5
63 UOROOO0937 ANMOL DAGAR GENERAL 242910017749 141
64 UOROOOI084 SHEETAL GENERAL 242910015297 141
65 UOROOO0876 YlDHI ANAND SC 242910004373 140.5
66 UOROOO0886 SAUMYA RAI EWS 242910002083 140.5
67 UOROOO0904 TANISHQ GOYAL GENERAL 242910016737 140.5--
68 UOROOO0764 AMITESH CHAMAN GENERAL 242910025005 140
69 UOROOO0743 MEENAKSHI JADHA Y GENERAL 242910007317 139.5
70 UOROOOI030 MENALJAIN GENERAL 242910008678 139
71 UOROOOI038 RUPANKI SISODIA GENERAL 242910037627 139
72 UOROOO 1087 NISHAKSHI SINGH GENERAL 242910009765 139- --
73 UOR000070 I SHREYA GENERAL 242910000565 138.5- -

74 UOROOO0707 NAYAN PRAKASII EWS 242910018759 138.5
75 UOROOO0810 AKANSHA OBC-NCL 242910012467 138.5
76 UOROOOI007 PRATlBHA JHA GENERAL 242910023472 138.5
77 UOROOOI093 ANURAG SINGH OBC-NCL 242910016192 138.5



78 UOROOO0814 AAKANSHA GINW AL EWS 242910010115 138
79 UOROOO0884 SUHANIBANSAL GENERAL 242910007547 138
80 UOROOO0925 NIKITA KULSHRESTHA GENERAL 242910004693 138

-
81 UOROOOIOl3 S M RAIHAN GENERAL 242910002504 138
82 UOROOO0829 DEBOSMITA DAS SC 242910015256 137.5
83 UOR000097I NEHA OBC-NCL 242910007803 137.5
84 UOROOOO975 SAUMYA GENERAL 242910037127 137.5
85 UOROOO0817 ANASHMITA DE GENERAL 242910015191 137
86 UOROOO0835 RIYA KUMARI GENERAL 242910022936 137
87 UOROOO0762 SHARDA SHARMA GENERAL 242910005459 136.5
88 UOROOO0918 RISHABH EWS 242910009228 136.5
89 UOROOOI066 YOGESH KUMAR GENERAL 242910025158 136.5
90 UOROOOI072 AATREYI GENERAL 242910004275 136.5
91 UOROOO0700 SHRUTI OBC-NCL 24291 10004609 136

92 UOROOO0940 SURANJANA RAY GENERAL 242910024335 136CHAUDHURI
93 UOROOOO724 GOURAV ASH OBC-NCL 242910007946 135

---
94 UOROOOO728 SWASTIK DUTTA GENERAL 242910007155 135
95 UOROOO0799 SHALINI KOTNALA GENERAL 242910018232 135
96 UOROOO0749 ANUSHKA SRIV AST AVA GENERAL 242910011709 134.5

97 UOROOO0809 SATAKARNI GENERAL 242910007600 134.5MUKHERJEE
98 UOROOO0878 NOUSHABA SHAMIM GENERAL 242910016069 134.5
99 UOROOO0890 AMISH KUMAR GENERAL 242910015624 134
lOO UOROOO0892 SAREENA HAY AT GENERAL 242910005377 134
101 UOROOO0863 SHUBHAM GOY AL GENERAL 242910006622 133.5
102 UOROOO0906 YASHV ARDl-LAN EWS 242910022825 133.5
103 UOROOOI070 MANSI NAITHANI GENERAL 242910004249 133.5

t--

104 UOROOO0854 GAURAV KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910017229 133
105 UOROOO0712 SAIED AHMAD EWS 242910006683 132.5
106 UOROOO0760 HRICKTHA S;\RKAR SC 242910022025 132.5
107 UOROOO0828 SIVARAM B OBC-NCL 242910006125 132.5
108 UOROOO0843 AVISHEK BAIDY A GENERAL 242910014332 132
109 UOROOO0939 ANSHIKA GENERAL 242910003939 132
110 UOROOO0993 ANUKSHA DAS GENERAL 242910004858 132- "--
III UOROOOI043 NITIN KUM;\R EWS :242910017622 132- .

112 UOROOO0735 RAMSHA IMAM GENERAL 242910004181 131.5
113 UOROOO0807 AYUSH KUMAR GENERAL 242910028680 131.5
114 UOROOOI046 ANJITHA JS GENERAL 242910018388 131.5
115 UOROOOI060 ANUSHfKA GENERAL 242910024264 131.5
116 UOROOO0697 SHIV ANSHI KHURANA GENERAL 242910008836 131
117 UOROOO0989 PUJA ACHARY A GENERAL 242910015928 131

"-
118 UOROOOI019 TARUSHA NEMA OBC·NCL 242910008665 131
119 UOROOOI096 SAURABH KASHYAP OBC-NCL 242910022384 131
120 UOROOOI098 ATIBA KHANAM GENERAL 242910013994 131

~~- ~\e-,
~I



121 UOR000099I PRITY DHARA OBC-NCL 242910014906 130.5
122 UOROOO0827 MRITUNJAI KAUSHIK GENERAL 242910024947 130
123 UOROOOI014 SAKSHI VERMA OBC-NCL 242910008084 129.5
124 UOROOOI027 ANAMIKA KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910007625 129.5

125 UOROOO0710 PRITAM KUMAR DUTTA GENERAL 242910001576 129
126 UOROOO0857 SHRlSTY KUMARI GENERAL 242910023911 129
127 UOROOO0909 PREETI JHARlMUNE EWS 242910011431 129

128 UOROOO0955 T ANY A RAJESH OBC-NCL 242910013445 129MAURYA
129 UOROOO0695 NEHA BAGRI GENERAL 242910011319 128
130 UOROOO0941 PREETI NIRAJ SINGH GENERAL 242910006835 128
131 UOROOOI052 BISWA RANJAN SAHOO OBC-NCL 242910036900 128

-
132 UOROOOI056 AASTHA SC 242910011029 128
133 UOROOO0812 HABIBA PARWEEN OBC-NCL 242910015514 127.5
134 UOROOO0845 HARSHITA NAGAR OBC-NCL 242910003590 127.5
135 UOROOOO734 SHUBHAM SC 242910003810 127
136 UOROOO0832 SHREY A AKANKSHA EWS 242910009810 127
137 UOROOO0935 BEAUTY KUMARI GENERAL 242910036448 127
138 UOROOO0997 EFFAT SA BA EWS 242910028295 127
139 UOROOO0792 VISHAL ARUN KATRE OBC-NCL 242910011370 126.5
140 UOROOO0836 MOHDASAD OBC-NCL 242910029708 126.5
141 UOROOO0856 GOPAL LAL DHAKER OBC-NCL 242910008841 126.5
142 UOROOO0952 AAYUSHI OBC-NCL 242910007742 126.5
143 UOROOOO775 KUMARI ASHA OBC-NCL 242910014803 125.5
144 UOROOO0820 MANSI VARSHNEY EWS 242910002821 125.5

145 UOROOO0838 SYED MOHAMMAD EWS 242910004991 125.5ABBAS
146 UOROOO0875 INBISAT ANJUM OBC-NCL 242910013666 125.5
147 UOROOO0919 SUHAIB SAIFI OBC-NCL 242910029230 125.5
148 UOROOOI049 ROSHANIKASERA OBC-NCL 242910007430 125.5

-
149 UOROOO0933 PRAGYA RANI OBC-NCL 242910011928 123.5
150 UOROOOI039 CHANDERMOHAN OBC-NCL 242910022102 123.5

151 UOROO01036 PREETI SINGH OBC-NCL 242910012430 122.5CHAUHAN
152 UOROOO0737 SHIVAM KUMAR SfNGH EWS 242910003850 122
153 UOROOO0872 NUSRAT PARWEEN OBC-NCL 242910006570 122
154 UOROOO0966 TANYA SINGH OBC-NCL 242910003190 122
155 UOROOO0850 SA YENA SIMRON OBC-NCL 242910015547 121.5
-
156 UOROOO0796 SONJANA OBC-NCL 242910008886 121
157 UOROOO0920 ANJALI PORWAL EWS 242910007447 121

158 UOROOO0924 PABITRA KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910001865 120.5SAHOO
159 UOROOOO729 ANJITHA VINA YAN OBC-NCL 242910006648 120

160 UOROOO0766 VIJA Y A ANNASAIIEB OBC-NCL 242910010030 120KOTKAR
161 UOROOO0768 RAJNI KUMARI SC 242910029346 120



162 UOROOO0907 HARDI SONI EWS 242910005355 120
163 UOROOO0912 MANSHI KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910017767 120
164 UOROOO0923 VAISHNAVI KUMARl OBC-NCL 242910015587 120
165 UOROOOI032 PRATISTHA GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910008334 120
166 UOROOO0900 SONALI OBC-NCL 242910009007 119
167 UOROOO0866 PRIY A KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910021871 118.5

168 UOROOO0965 VAISHNAVI SHAHAJI EWS 242910021560 118.5PAWAR
169 UOROOO0976 ABHISHEK BASAK OBC-NCL 242910006384 118.5
170 UOROOOI045 SNEHAL SUSHIL GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910011566 118.5
171 UOROOO0897 KANCHAN KUSHW AHA OBC-NCL 242910007796 118
172 UOROOOI088 KAMINENI SNEHA SRI EWS 242910025665 118
173 UOROOO0928 NAVEEN MAURY A OBC-NCL 242910006020 117.5
174 UOROOO0813 SUBLEEN KOUR EWS 242910000847 117.005
175 UOROOO0934 SANJANA KUSHWAHA OBC-NCL 242910017691 116.5
176 UOROOO0999 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910007942 116.5
177 UOROOOI068 ASHUTOSH VERMA OBC-NCL 242910011702 116.5
178 UOROOO0704 SHRESTHI NAMDEV OBC-NCL 242910004815 115.5
179 UOROOO0719 DEVAL PAREEK EWS 242910009399 115.5
180 UOROOOO926 POOJA RAJAK SC 242910010265 115.5
181 UOROOO0979 TUSHAR OBC-NCL 242910015946 115.5
182 UOROOOIOII SURABHITA SARKAR EWS 242910021610 115.5
183 UOROOO0767 NUPUR RANJAN OBC-NCL 242910023386 115
184 UOROOO0851 BARNALI PAUL OBC-NCL 242910008965 115
185 UOROOO0740 SANJAY SC 242910003381 114.5

-
186 UOROOO0899 ANSHUL JANGID OBC-NCL 242910002491 114.5

1----
187 UOROOOI091 SHAILZA BHA TI OBC-NCL 242910000388 114.5
188 UOROOO0852 DEEKSHA SHARMA EWS 242910013353 114
189 UOROOOI033 PREM MISHRA EWS 242910003226 114
190 UOROOO0715 K RACHANA EWS 242910011330 113.5
191 UOROOO0696 PRITI KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910003267 112.5
192 UOROOO0738 SHRIYA TRIPATHI EWS 242910004157 112.5

-
193 UOROOO0811 SHREY A ANAND OBC-NCL 242910008203 112.5
194 UOROOO0757 SHAZIYA PERWEEN OBC-NCL 242910005432 112
195 UOROOO0988 NIKITA SC 242910016621 112
196 UOROOOO726 AMIKHA SHAMSU OBC-NCL 242910016773 111
197 UOROOOIOl6 NANDANICHOUDHARY OBC-NCL 24291001 I I 10 I11
198 UOROOOI094 PRIYA BISWAS SC 242910023901 110.5
199 UOROOO0950 VIDHI THATAI EWS 242910009622 110
200 UOROOOI040 RAGINI GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910008170 110
201 UOROOOI085 SUBHI TIW ARI EWS 242910028204 110
202 UOR000074I RAHUL JOSHI EWS 242910009843 109.5
203 UOR000073I MOHAN MISHRA EWS 242910018205 109

204 =ii0ROOO0833 SHREY A SUMAN OBC-NCL 242910013216 109
205 UOROOO I008 VAISHNAVI EWS 242910001051 108~- -



206 UOROOOI051 NEERU EWS 242910007791 107.5
207 UOROOO I053 VISHAKA YADA V OBC-NCL 242910005903 107.5

208 UOROOOO770 MAHARANA PRA TIBHA OBC-NCL 242910006774 107BADAL

209 UOROOO0948 SURAJ KUMAR EWS 242910003778 107CHAUBEY
210 UOROOO0985 NAIYAR All OBC-NCL 242910005382 107

-
21 I UOROOOIOOI SWAPNIL ROY EWS 242910013517 107
212 UOROOOI078 NARGISH KHAN OBC-NCL 242910024600 107
213 UOROOO0848 KUMARl MINU OBC-NCL 242910010500 106.5
214 UOROOO0905 MONIKA OBC-NCL 242910036052 106.5
215 UOROOO0938 PRIYA PATEL OBC-NCL 242910019404 106.5
216 UOROOOI073 ABHISHEK ANAND OBC-NCL 242910018222 106.5
217 UOR00008 15 NEERAJ EWS 242910005428 106
218 UOROOO0990 NEHA KUMARl OBC-NCL 242910002937 106
219 UOROOO0761 OM GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910013403 105.5

220 UOROOO0846 KANCHAN SANJA Y EWS 242910002228 105.5DEOGHARE
221 UOROOOO723 RADHIKA YADA V OBC-NCL 242910021266 105
222 UOROOO0972 RITIKRISHNA PRUSTY OBC-NCL 242910002629 105
223 UOROOO0718 HANSIKA OBC-NCL 242910003593 104.5
-
224 UOROOO0922 ANAND MANIKCHAND OBC-NCL 242910028644 104YADAV
225 UOROOO0962 SRISHTI SALVI OBC-NCL 242910009408 104
226 UOROOO0995 ABHINAV SINGH SC 242910009044 104
227 UOROOO0748 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY OBC-NCL 242910009490 103.5
228 UOROOOI047 ASIIA SC 242910018142 103.5
229 UOROOOI050 BHA WANA BALODA 08C-NCL 242910011863 103.5
230 UOROOO0698 ANKITYADAV OBC-NCL 242910009780 103
231 UOROOOI086 ANUPRIY A SINGH EWS 242910016646 103
232 UOR00009.60 . S VlJAY OBC-NCL 242910008330 102.5

233 UOROOOI024 ROHIT SADASHIV OBC-NCL 242910002339 102.5KUMBAR
234 UOROOO0798 LAKSHMI PRIY A K S OBC-NCL 242910002108 102
235 UOROOO0830 ANSHU MAURY A OBC-NCL 242910012334 102
236 UOROOO0929 NEHA BHARALI OBC-NCL 242910025555 102
237 UOROOO0968 YOGESH SINGH OBC-NCL 242910009797 102
238 UOROOO0708 RICHIK DEBNATH OBC-NCL 242910015913 101.5
239 UOR000077I AYUSHMAAN TRIPATHI EWS 242910014119 101.5
240 UOROOO0840 BADAL KUMAR SHAH OBC-NCL 242910001723 101.5

-
241 UOROOO0867 NIDHI YADAV OBC-NCL 242910005315 101.5
242 UOROOO0901 NAMITA PRADHAN OBC-NCL 242910015307 101.5
243 UOROOOI004 DEEPNAINA MEHRA SC 242910008862 101.5
244 UOROOO0717 SEJAL SC 242910013625 101
245 UOROOO0805 AMRESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910021981 101
246 UOROOO0889 GUFRAN PATHAN EWS 242910022836 101

~
~ ~\~(



247 UOROOO0844 SNEHA SHETH EWS 242910021704 100.5
--
248 UOROOO0891 SHIY ANAND SHRIMANT OBC-NCL 242910010108 100.5JADHAY

249 UOROOOO720 BORKUTE MAITHILI SC 242910002748 100PRAKASH
250 UOROOO0804 GY AN PRAKASH SC 242910015821 100
251 UOROOO0823 PRAFULL THAGELE SC 242910021785 100
252 UOROOO0882 PALLAYl PATEL OBC-NCL 242910001673 100
253 UOROOOIOI0 ANJALI SANGAT SC 242910025464 100~ .-

254 UOROOOI041 SADlY A SALAM OBC-NCL 242910026134 100

255 UOROOOI080 SIMRAN KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910002136 100JAISWAL
256 UOROOO0824 ABHlSHEK CHAURASIA OBC-NCL 242910016183 99.5
257 UOROOO0837 MANU SA WASIY A OBC-NCL 242910008285 99.5
258 UOROOO0777 MOHD ADEEB OBC-NCL 242910017081 99
259 UOROOOI022 LALlT KUMAR SC 242910010593 99--
260 UOROOO I065 NISHA RANI SC 242910020556 99
261 UOROOO0746 SEEMA RA THORE OBC-NCL 242910022757 98
262 UOROOO0883 MOHD ZAYEEM NASIR OBC-NCL 242910011181 98
263 UOROOO 1095 SllOBHA SWAMI OBC-NCL 242910006514 98
264 UOROOO0818 BlSWAJIT NA YAK OBC-NCL 242910005080 97.5
265 UOROOO0870 ASWATHIPRIYA KR OBC-NCL 242910007118 97.5
266 UOROOO0992 HIMANSHU KAROTWAN OBC-NCL 242910020429 97.5
267 UOROOO0967 REEYA SC 242910009993 96.5
268 UOROOOI064 KANCHAN YADA Y OBC-NCL 242910021120 96.5
269 UOROOOI074 PRIT AM MALIK SC 242910007734 96.5

270 UOROOO0853 DHAKETI OBC-NCL 242910000654 96CHAKRADHAR
271 UOROOO0917 TANMAY SARKAR SC 242910013120 96
272 UOROOOI069 HARSHITA YADA Y OBC-NCL 242910008900 96
273 UOR000083 ~ PRIYANSHI JAIN EWS 242910025777 95.5
274 UOR000087I AMIT KUMAR DAS SC 242910003205 95.5
275 UOROOO0816 SANYITI DIGRA SC 242910023380 95
276 UOROOO0880 JAY KUMARI SC 242910014136 94.5

t-r- .- --
277 UOROOOO893 TRIDEBESHA PANDA EWS 242910016928 94.5
278 UOROOO0970 SHILPI MOURY A OBC-NCL 242910016202 94.5
279 UOROOOI067 ADITI CHAUHAN EWS 242910006476 94.5
280 UOROOO0756 DAMlNI YARSHNEY EWS 242910001370 94.25
281 UOROOOO774 KARAN ARYA SC 242910011519 94
282 UOROOO0800 KINDODDI RAJU SC 242910026183 94
283 UOROOO0750 RITIKA YADA Y OBC-NCL 242910008577 93

284 UOROOO0969 BORKAR ANKIT OBC-NCL 242910017499 93GAJANAN
285 UOROOO0842 ANUSHKA PATIL OBC-NCL 242910016074 92.5
286 UOROOO0916 ANJANA DINESAN K OBC-NCL 242910008584 92.5

287 UOROOOO727 ABHISHEK ASHOK OBC-NCL 242910010797 92NAGARGOJE



288 UOROOOO778 BADANA.RAJANI OBC-NCL 242910009907 92
289 UOROOO0868 ASIYA PERWEEN OBC-NCL 242910008423 92
290 UOROOO0801 ROCKY MALAKAR SC 242910000009 91
291 UOROOO0834 SHABNAM MEHRAT OBC-NCL 242910013382 91
292 UOROOO0943 OMESH SC 242910001024 90.5
293 UOROOO0954 LERISH JOHN SON OBC-NCL 242910014159 90.5
294 UOROO01048 ANKIT KUMAR JANGDE SC 242910007178 90.5
295 UOROOO0874 SHELL Y GAUT AM SC 242910003608 90

296 UOROOO0945 ANADI BRAHM OBC-NCL 242910000960 90PRIYADARSHl
297 UOROOO0957 NAZIA PARVEEN OBC-NCL 242910006992 90

298 UOROOO0956 SIMRAN GAUTAM SC 242910006252 84.5THOOL
299 UOROOO0915 SAMIRAN DAS SC 242910000547 84

300 UOROOO0855 HARDIK SADANAND SC 242910004516 82CHAKRE
301 UOROOO0908 ADITI SC 242910000057 82
302 UOROOO0839 ARGHY A MONDAL SC 242910010269 81
303 UOROOO0927 JYOTISH TA YE ST 242910021972 81
304 UOROOO0802 ANUSl-IlKA SC 242910002773 80.5
305 UOROOO0914 MARCY HElSNAM SC 242910012097 80.5
306 UOROOO0981 SOMADRIT A GHOSH EWS 242910005079 79.5
307 UOROOO0861 HEMLATA SC 242910020539 78.5
308 UOROOO0753 CHANDRIKA TAKRI SC 242910002882 78
309 UOROOO0896 RIYA DAS SC 242910006233 78
310 UOROOOI023 PAWAR SATI-IISH ST 242910015233 77.5
311 UOROOOI055 KUSUM SC 242910012461 77.5
312 UOROOO0949 RUCHIKA SC 242910003779 77
313 UOROOO0687 GADDAM VISHWATEJA SC 242910024405 76.5
314 UOROOO0921 BASUDEV RABHA ST 242910009046 76.5
315 UOROOO0747 DIPASHA ROY SC 242910020365 75
316 UOROOO0902 SOUMILI ROY SC 242910008551 75
317 UOROOO0996 MOSLAM DOLMA ST 242910016887 74.5

318 UOROOOO732 MOKSHlTA SC 242910011900 73.5SURYAVANSHI

319 UOROOO0693 LABHESH ARUN SC 242910009516 72.5GAIKWAD
320 UOROOO0910 UJALA SC 242910005463 72.5
321 UOROOO 1037 NEHA MANDELIY A SC 242910010326 71.5
322 UOROOOI021 MADHU MANSHA SC 242910020696 69.5
323 UOROOOI025 CHIRAG SC 242910015681 69.5
324 UOROOOI062 ARPITA SINGH OBC-NCL 242910008391 69.5
325 UOROOO0860 KM NEELOO SC 242910002074 69
326 UOROOOI000 VIVEK KUMAR SC 242910008749 69
327 UOROOO0864 PRACHI MEHRA SC 242910002686 67
328 UOROOOI075 PIYUSH MESHRAM SC 242910026736 65



329 UOROOOO776 ALKA ROSE TIRKEY ST 242910011403 63
330 UOROOO0946 SUCHEL CHAKMA ST 242910001330 61.5
331 UOROOOI083 SHRISTJ PR[Y A SC 2429[001 [293 16

Not qualified (as per the GAT-B score)

- -- - -
I UOROOO0825 KIIUSHI AGGARW AL GENERAL 2429100062 I I 126.5i---
2 UOROOO0869 JAANVI BHAKR[ GENERAL 242910007374 [05
3 UOROOOO773 SUCHET A MONDAL GENERAL 242910012214 104
4 UOROOOI042 ARADHANAPARASHAR GENERAL 242910000631 104
5 UOROOO0936 YANSHI PAL OBC-NCL 242910004172 86.5
6 UOROOOI005 SHYAM Y GENERAL 242910010750 77.5
7 UOROOO I058 CHUNOTI YADA V OBC-NCL 242910009579 77.5

I-

8 UOROOO0963 SMITA PANDEY GENERAL 242910015852 67
9 UOROOO0944 VINOD KUMA WAT OBC-NCL 242910004264 54.5

Qualifying marks (as per DBT GAT-B list)
UR OBC-NCL SC ST PwBD EWS

127 89.5 65 60 64 91



(B) List of applicants (GAT-B 2024 qualified candidates) under General-Economically
Weaker Section Category (General-EWS)

CURAJ GAT-B GAT-BSI No. Application Name Category application Scorenumber number
I UOR000093I KARUNA MINOCHA EWS 242910005664 161
2 UOROOO0819 TUSHAR BANDHU EWS 242910021578 156.5
3 UOROOOI026 RENUKA SHARMA EWS 242910010059 153

4 UOROOO0797 SHAMBHAVI EWS 242910005666 152.5KUMARI
5 UOROOOI018 SIDDHARTH JAIN EWS 242910001468 148
6 UOROOO0886 SAUMYA RAI EWS 242910002083 140.5
7 UOROOO0707 NA YAN PRAKASH EWS 242910018759 138.5
8 UOROOO0814 AAKANSHA GINWAL EWS 242910010115 138
9 UOROOO0918 RlSHABH EWS 242910009228 136.5-.
10 UOROOO0906 YASHV ARDI-IAN EWS 242910022825 133.5
11 UOROOO0712 SAIED AI-IMAD EWS 242910006683 132.5
12 UOROOO I043 NITIN KUMAR EWS 242910017622 132-
13 UOROOO0909 PREETI JHARIMUNE EWS 2429100 I 143 I 129
14 UOROOO0832 SHREY A AKANKSHA EWS 242910009810 127
15 UOROOO0997 EFFAT SABA EWS 242910028295 127
16 UOROOO0820 MANSl VARSHNEY EWS 242910002821 125.5

17 UOROOO0838 SYED MOI-IAMMAD
EWS 242910004991 125.5ABBAS

18 UOROOOO737 SHIVAM KUMAR EWS 242910003850 122SINGH
19 UOROOO0920 ANJALI PORWAL EWS 242910007447 121
20 UOROOO0907 HARDI SONI EWS 242910005355 120

21 UOROOO0965 VAISHNAVI SHAHAJI EWS 242910021560 118.5PAWAR

22 UOROOO 1088
KAMINENI SNFI-IA

FWS 242910025665 118SRI
23 UOROOO0813 SUBLEEN KOUR EWS 242910000847 117.005
24 UOROOO0719 DEV AL PAREEK EWS 242910009399 115.5
25 UOROOOIOII SURABI-IITA SARKAR EWS 242910021610 115.5
26 UOROOO0852 DEEKSHA SHARMA EWS 242910013353 114
27 UOROOO I033 PREM MISHRA EWS 242910003226 114
28 UOROOO0715 K RACHANA EWS 242910011330 113.5-~-
29 UOROOOO738 SHRIY A TRIPATIII EWS 242910004157 112.5
30 UOROOO0950 VIDHI THATAI EWS 242910009622 110
31 UOROOOI085 SUBI-rI TIW ARI EWS 242910028204 110
32 UOR000074I RAHUL JOSHI EWS 242910009843 109.5
33 UOR000073I MOI-IAN MISHRA EWS 242910018205 109
34 UOROOOI008 VAISI-INA VI EWS 242910001051 108
35 UOROOO I051 NEERU EWS 242910007791 107.5

- -



36 UOROOO0948 SURAl KUMAR EWS 242910003778 107CHAUBEY
37 UOROOOIOOI SWAPNIL ROY EWS 242910013517 107
38 UOROOO0815 NEERAJ EWS 242910005428 106

39 UOROOO0846 KANCHAN SANlA Y EWS 242910002228 105.5DEOGHARE
40 UOROOOI086 ANUPRIY A SINGH EWS 242910016646 103

41 UOR000077I AYUSHMAAN EWS 242910014119 101.5TRIPATHI
42 UOROOO0889 GUFRAN PATHAN EWS 242910022836 101
43 UOROOO0844 SNEHA SHETH EWS 242910021704 100.5
44 UOR000083I PRIY ANSHI JAIN EWS 242910025777 95.5--
45 UOROOO0893 TRIDEBESHA PANDA EWS 242910016928 94.5
46 UOROOOI067 ADITI CHAUHAN EWS 242910006476 94.5
47 UOROOO0756 DAMINI V ARSHNEY EWS 242910001370 94.25
48 UOR000098I SOMADRITA GHOSH EWS 242910005079 79.5



(C) List of applicants (GAT-B 2024 qualified candidates) under Other Backward Classes-
Non Creamy Layer Category (OBC-NCL)

CURAJ GAT-B GAT-BSI No. Application Name Category application Scorenumber number
I UOROOO0998 PARUL YADAV OBC-NCL 242910010438 161.5
2 UOROOOI079 AJAY JAKHAD OBC-NCL 242910028367 152.5
3 UOROOO0742 SUYASHJADHAV OBC-NCL 242910021486 151

4 UOROOO0881 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910009475 150SINGH
5 UOROOO0794 TANVI MAHAWAR OBC-NCL 242910027163 144.5
6 UOROOO0714 PRANSHU VERMA OBC-NCL 242910012850 142.5
7 UOROOOI028 ROHIT SONI OBC-NCL 242910009433 142.5
8 UOROOO0810 AKANSHA OBC-NCL 242910012467 138.5
9 UOROOOI093 ANURAG SINGH OBC-NCL 242910016192 138.5
10 UOROOO0971 NEHA OBC-NCL 242910007803 137.5

f---

11 UOROOO0700 SHRUTI OBC-NCL 24291 10004609 136- -
12 UOROOOO724 GOURAV ASH OBC-NCL 242910007946 135
13 UOROOO0854 GAURA V KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910017229 133
14 UOROOO0828 SIVARAM B OBC-NCL 242910006125 132.5
15 UOROOOIOl9 TARUSHA NEMA OBC-NCL 242910008665 131

16 UOROOOI096 SAURABH OBC-NCL 242910022384 131KASHYAP
17 UOROOO0991 PRITY DHARA OBC-NCL 242910014906 130.5

- -

18 UOROOOI014 SAKSHI VERMA OBC-NCL 242910008084 129.5
19 UOROOOI027 ANAMIKA KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910007625 129.5

20 UOROOO0955 TANYA RAJESH OBC-NCL 242910013445 129MAURYA

21 UOROOOI052 BISWA RANJAN OBC-NCL 242910036900 128SAl-lOO
22 UOROOO0812 HABIBA PARWEEN OBC-NCL 242910015514 127.5
23 UOROOO0845 HARSHITA NAGAR OBC-NCL 242910003590 127.5

24 UOROOO0792 VISHALARUN OBC-NCL 242910011370 126.5KATRE
25 UOROOO0836 MOHD ASAD OBC-NCL 242910029708 126.5

26 UOROOO0856 GOPAL LAL OBC-NCL 242910008841 126.5DHAKER
1----

27 UOROOO0952 AAYUSHI OBC-NCL 242910007742 126.5
28 UOROOOO775 KUMARI ASHA OBC-NCL 242910014803 125.5
29 UOROOO0875 INBISAT ANJUM OBC-NCL 242910013666 125.5
30 UOROOO0919 SUHAIB SAIFI OBC-NCL 242910029230 125.5
31 UOROOOI049 ROSHANIKASERA OBC-NCL 242910007430 125.5
32 UOROOO0933 PRAGYA RANI ORC-NCL 242910011928 123.5

- .- - - -- - ----- -
33 UOROOOI039 CHANDERMOIIAN OBC-NC!' 242910022102 123.5



34 UOROO01036 PREETI SINGH OBC-NCL 242910012430 122.5CHAUHAN

35 UOROOO0872 NUSRAT PARWEEN OBC-NCL 242910006570 122
36 UOROOO0966 TANYA SINGH OBC-NCL 242910003190 122
37 UOROOO0850 SAYENA SIMRON OBC-NCL 242910015547 121.5
38 UOROOO0796 SONJANA OBC-NCL 242910008886 121
-'
39 UOROOOO924 PABITRA KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910001865 120.5SAHOO
40 UOROOOO729 ANJITHA VINAYAN OBC-NCL 242910006648 120

VIJAYA
41 UOROOO0766 ANNASAHEB OBC-NCL 242910010030 120

KOTKAR
42 UOROOO0912 MANSHI KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910017767 120

- -

43 UOROOO0923 VAISHNAVI OBC-NCL 242910015587 120KUMARJ
44 UOROOOI032 PRATISTHA GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910008334 120
45 UOROOO0900 SONALI OBC-NCL 242910009007 119
46 UOROOO0866 PRIY A KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910021871 118.5
47 UOROOO0976 ABHISHEK BASAK OBC-NCL 242910006384 118.5

48 UOROOOI045 SNEHAL SUSHIL OBC-NCL 242910011566 118.5GUPTA_.
49 UOROOO0897 KANCHAN OBC-NCL 242910007796 118KUSHWAHA
50 UOROOO0928 NAVEEN MAURY A OBC-NCL 242910006020 117.5

51 UOROOO0934 SANJANA OBC-NCL 242910017691 116.5KUSHWAHA

52 UOROOO0999 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910007942 116.5GUPTA
53 UOROOOI068 ASHUTOSH VERMA OBC-NCL 242910011702 116.5

54 UOROOO0704 SHRESTHI OBC-NCL 242910004815 115.5NAMDEV
55 UOROOO0979 TUSHAR OBC-NCL 242910015946 115.5
56 UOROOO0767 NUPUR RANJAN OBC-NCL 242910023386 115
57 UOR000085I BARNALI PAUL OBC-NCL 242910008965 115
58 UOROOO0899 ANSHUL JANGID OBC-NCL 242910002491 114.5
59 UOROOOI091 SHAILZA BHATI OBC-NCL 242910000388 114.5
60 UOROOO0696 PRITI KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910003267 112.5
61 UOROOO0811 SHREY A ANAND OBC-NCL 242910008203 112.5

62 UOROOO0757 SHAZIYA OBC-NCL 242910005432 112PERWEEN
63 UOROOOO726 AMIKHA SHAMSU OBC-NCL 242910016773 I11

64 UOROOOI016 NANDANI OBC-NCL 242910011110 I11CHOUDHARY
65 UOROO01040 RAGINI GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910008170 110
66 UOROOO0833 SHREY A SUMAN OBC-NCL 242910013216 109
67 UOROOOI053 VISHAKA YADAV OBC-NCL 242910005903 107.5

-



68 UOROOOO770 MAHARANA OBC-NCL 242910006774 107
PRA TIBHA BADAL

69 UOROOO0985 NAIYAR ALl OBC-NCL 242910005382 107
70 UOROOOI078 NARGISH KHAN OBC-NCL 242910024600 107
71 UOROOO0848 KUMARI MINU OBC-NCL 242910010500 106.5
72 UOROOO0905 MONIKA OBC-NCL 242910036052 106.5
73 UOROOO0938 PRIYA PATEL OBC-NCL 242910019404 106.5
74 UOROOOI073 ABHISHEK ANAND OBC-NCL 242910018222 106.5
75 UOROOO0990 NEHAKUMARI OBC-NCL 242910002937 106
76 UOROOO0761 OM GUPTA OBC-NCL 242910013403 105.5
77 UOROOOO723 RADHIKA YADAV OBC-NCL 242910021266 105

78 UOROOO0972 RITIKRISHNA OBC-NCL 242910002629 105PRUSTY
79 UOROOO0718 HANSIKA OBC-NCL 242910003593 104.5

ANAND
80 UOROOOO922 MANIKCHAND OBC-NCL 242910028644 104

YADAV
81 UOROOO0962 SRISHTI SALVI OBC-NCL 242910009408 104

82 UOROOO0748 DEEPIKA OBC-NCL 242910009490 103.5CHOUDHARY

83 UOROOOI050 BHAWANA OBC-NCL 242910011863 103.5
BALODA

84 UOROOO0698 ANKITYADAV OBC-NCL 242910009780 103
85 UOROOO0960 S VIJAY OBC-NCL 242910008330 102.5

86 UOROOOI024 ROHIT SADASHIV OBC-NCL 242910002339 102.5KUMBAR

87 UOROOO0798 LAKSHMI PRIY A K OBC-NCL 242910002108 102S
88 UOROOO0830 ANSHU MAURY A OBC-NCL 242910012334 102
89 UOROOO0929 NEHA BHARALI OBC-NCL 242910025555 102
90 UOROOO09(j8 YOGESH SINGH OBC-NCL 242910009797 102
91 UOROOO0708 RICHIK DEBNATH OBC-NCL 242910015913 101.5

92 UOROOO0840 BADAL KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910001723 101.5SHAH
93 UOROOO0867 NIDHI YADAV OBC-NCL 242910005315 101.5

94 UOROOO0901 NAMIT A PRADHAN OBC-NCL 242910015307 101.5

95 UOROOO0805 AMRESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 242910021981 101
SHIVANAND

96 UOROOO0891 SHRIMANT OBC-NCL 242910010108 100.5
JADHAY

97 UOROOO0882 PALLAYI PATEL OBC-NCL 242910001673 lOO
1--

98 UOROOOI041 SADlY A SALAM OBC-NCL 242910026134 lOO

99 UOROOOI080 SIMRAN KUMARI OBC-NCL 242910002136 lOOJAISWAL

100 UOROOO0824 ABHISHEK OBC-NCL 242910016183 99.5CHAURASIA
101 UOROOO0837 MANU SA WASIY A OBC-NCL 242910008285 99.5



.'

102 UOROOOO777 MOHD ADEEB OBC-NCL 242910017081 99
103 UOROOO0746 SEEMA RA THORE OBC-NCL 242910022757 98

104 UOROOO0883 MOHDZAYEEM OBC-NCL 242910011181 98NASIR
105 UOROOOI095 SHOBHA SWAMI OBC-NCL 242910006514 98
106 UOROOO0818 BISWAJIT NA YAK OBC-NCL 242910005080 97.5

107 UOROOO0870 ASWATHIPRIY A OBC-NCL 242910007118 97.5KR

108 UOROOO0992 HIMANSHU OBC-NCL 242910020429 97.5KAROTWAN
109 UOROOOI064 KANCHAN YADA Y OBC-NCL 242910021120 96.5

110 UOROOO0853 DHAKETI OBC-NCL 242910000654 96CHAKRADHAR
I11 UOROOOI069 HARSHIT A YADA Y OBC-NCL 242910008900 96
112 UOROOO0970 SHILPI MOURY A OBC-NCL 242910016202 94.5
113 UOROOO0750 RITIKA YADA Y OBC-NCL 242910008577 93

114 UOROOO0969 BORKAR ANKIT OBC-NCL 242910017499 93GAJANAN
115 UOROOO0842 ANUSHKA PATIL OBC-NCL 242910016074 92.5

116 UOROOO0916 ANJANA DINESAN OBC-NCL 242910008584 92.5K

117 UOROOOO727 ABHISHEK ASHOK OBC-NCL 242910010797 92NAGARGOJE
118 UOROOOO778 BADANA.RAJANI OBC-NCL 242910009907 92
119 UOROOO0868 ASIYA PERWEEN OBC-NCL 242910008423 92

120 UOROOO0834 SHABNAM OBC-NCL 242910013382 91MEHRAT
121 UOROOO0954 LERISH JOHNSON OBC-NCL 242910014159 90.5

122 UOROOO0945 ANADI BRAHM OBC-NCL 242910000960 90PRIY ADARSHI
123 UOROOO0957 NAZIA PARVEEN OBC-NCL 242910006992 90
124 UOROOOI062 ARPIT A SINGH OBC-NCL 242910008391 69.5



(D) List of applicants (GAT-B 2024 qualified candidates) under Scheduled Caste Category
(Se)

CURAJ GAT-B GAT-BSI No. Application Name Category application Score
number number

I UOROOO0876 VIDHI ANAND se 242910004373 140.5

2 UOROOO0829 DEBOSMITA se 242910015256 137.5DAS
') UOROOO0760 HRleKTHA se 242910022025 132.5j

SARKAR
4 UOROOOI056 AASTHA se 242910011029 128
5 UOROOO0734 SHUBHAM se 242910003810 127
6 UOROOO0768 RAJNI KUMARI se 242910029346 120
7 UOROOO0926 POOJA RAJAK se 242910010265 115.5
8 UOROOO0740 SANJAY se 242910003381 114.5
9 UOROOO0988 NIKITA se 242910016621 112
10 UOROOOI094 PRIYA BISWAS se 242910023901 110.5

1I UOROOO0995 ABHINAV se 242910009044 104SINGH
12 UOROOOI047 ASHA se 242910018142 103.5

13 UOROOOI004 DEEPNAINA se 242910008862 101.5
MEHRA

-

14 UOROOO0717 SEJAL se 242910013625 101
BORKUTE

15 uoxcooovzo MAITHILl se 242910002748 lOO
PRAKASH

16 UOROOO0804 GY AN PRAKASH se 242910015821 100

17 UOROOO0823 PRAFULL se 242910021785 100THAGELEI-
18 UOROOOIOIO ANJALl SANG AT se 242910025464 lOO
19 UOROOOL022 LALlT KUMAR se 242910010593 99
20 UOROOOI065 NISHA RANI se 242910020556 99
21 UOROOO0967 REEYA se 242910009993 96.5
22 UOROOOI074 PRITAM MALIK se 242910007734 96.5

- --
23 UOROOO0917 TANMAY se 242910013120 96SARKAR

24 UOR000087I AMIT KUMAR se 242910003205 95.5DAS
25 UOROOO0816 SANVITI D1GRA se 242910023380 95
26 UOROOO0880 JAY KUMARI se 242910014136 94.5
27 UOROOOO774 KARAN ARYA se 2429100 I 1519 94
28 UOROOO0800 KINDODDI RAJU se 242910026183 94-- -

29 UOROOO0801 ROeKY se 242910000009 91MALAKAR
30 UOROOO0943 OMESH se 242910001024 90.5

31 UOROOOI048 ANKIT KUMAR se 242910007178 90.5JANGDE

~

SJV'? ~\lIt)~1



32 UOROOO0874
SI-lELLY

se 242910003608 90GAUTAM
SIMRAN

33 UOROOO0956 GAUTAM se 242910006252 84.5
TI-IOOL

34 UOROOO0915 SAMIRAN DAS se 242910000547 84

I-IARDIK
35 UOROOO0855 SADANAND se 242910004516 82

el-lAKRE

36 UOROOO0908 ADITI se 242910000057 82

37 UOROOO0839
ARGI-IYA

se 242910010269 81MONDAL
38 UOROOO0802 ANUSHIKA se 242910002773 80.5

39 UOROOO0914 MARey se 242910012097 80.5HEISNAM
40 UOROOO0861 I-IEMLATA se 242910020539 78.5

41 UOROOO0753
el-lANDRIKA

se 242910002882 78TAKRI
42 UOROOO0896 RIYA DAS se 242910006233 78
43 UOROOOI055 KUSUM se 242910012461 77.5
44 UOROOO0949 RueHIKA se 242910003779 77

45 UOROOO0687 GADDAM se 242910024405 76.5VISI-IWATEJA

46 UOROOO0747 DIPASI-IA ROY se 242910020365 75
47 UOROOO0902 SOUMILI ROY se 242910008551 75

48 UOROOO0732 MOKSHITA se 242910011900 73.5SURY AVANSI-II

49 UOROOO0693
LABHESI-I ARUN

se 242910009516 72.5GAIKWAD
50 UOROOO0910 UJALA se 242910005463 72.5

-- -

51 UOR0091037
NEI-IA

se 242910010326 71.5
MANDELlYA

52 UOROOOI021
MADI-IU

se 242910020696 69.5MANSI-IA
53 UOROOOI025 el-llRAG se 242910015681 69.5
54 UOROOO0860 KMNEELOO se 242910002074 69
55 UOROO01000 VIVEK KUMAR se 242910008749 69
56 UOROOO0864 PRAel-lI MEI-IRA se 242910002686 67--~

57 UOROOOI075
PIYUSI-I

se 242910026736 65MESI-lRAM
58 UOROO01083 SHRISTI PRIY A se 242910011293 16



(E) List of applicants (GAT-B 2024 qualified candidates) under Scheduled Tribe Category
(ST)

--- ---
GAT-BCURAJ GAT-B

SI No. Application Name Category application Scorenumber number
1 UOROOO0927 JYOTISH TA YE ST 242910021972 81
2 UOROOOI023 PAWAR SATHISH ST 242910015233 77.5
3 UOR0000921 BASUDEV RABHA ST 242910009046 76.5
4 UOROOO0996 MOSLAM DOLMA ST 242910016887 74.5
5 UOROOOO776 ALKA ROSE TIRKEY ST 242910011403 63
6 UOROOO0946 SUCHEL CHAKMA ST 242910001330 61.5


